Exclusive Australian Distributors of L 11 pT?

WBV370NX — Commercial Cordless Wet or Dry Vacuum

Numatic NX300 Battery

SAVEAR

WARRANTY

Part of the Numatic
NX300 battery system

Prow)[y c[e;m/'hy Australia since 194/

The Numatic WBV370NX Commercial
Cordless Wet or Dry Vacuum safely and
quickly cleans up spills that occur in high
traffic environments where traditional
corded machines may pose a trip hazard.

Powered by Numatic’s advanced NX300
battery technology, the WBV370NX
expands the NX300 Pro Cordless range of
equipment to further improve
productivity and safety levels in
professional cleaning applications.

* No cable means no trip hazard
* High performance digital motor
* 40mins run time

* 2 Year Warranty on vacuum

* 3 Year Warranty on NX300 battery
* 9L wet, 15L dry capacity

Multiflo wet floor tool Battery level

indicator

1800 BUY MOP | 1800 289 667

orders@edmondson.net.au
edco.net.au



mailto:orders@edmondson.net.au
http://www.edco.net.au/

Technical Specifications

Exclusive Australion DistriSutors of mmatic
WBV370NX — Commercial Cordless Wet or Dry Vacuum

Input 36V DC Drum Capacity Slifli\f\?g’!))
Batteries 36V DC Lithium lon Run Time 40mins
Mean Power 400W Charge Time 1(8)8:2 : igg‘r’lnr::\s
Suction (mmH,0) 1479mm Length (mm) 480
Airflow (Motor Only) 491 /second Width (mm) 360
Sound Pressure Level <78dB(A) Height (mm) 375

Included Accessories

Code
601008

601052
914765

900918
900954

Description Qty
WAND STRAIGHT ST/STEEL 32MM 2
WAND BEND ST/STEEL 32MM - NPC 1
1.9M HOSE WITH SWIVEL & CUFF 32MM (USE CODE 914411 AS 1
REPLACEMENT HOSE)

300MM MULTIFLO BRUSH FLOOR TOOL - 32MM 1
300MM MULTIFLO WET FLOOR TOOL - 32MM 1

Popular Optional Accessories

Code

902071
601141
601144
601147
601142

Description

300MM COMBINATION FLOOR TOOL ST/STEEL BASE - 32MM

DOUBLE TAPER HOSE/TOOL ADAPTOR
BRUSH DUSTING 65MM

NOZZLE UPHOLSTERY

32MM CREVICE TOOL

Key Spare Parts

Code

604016
914411
604165
502036
913686

Description

BAG FILTER PKT (10) NVM-2BH

FLOMAX CONICAL HOSE 38MM-32MM (BOFLEX) 2M

FILTER TRITEX 305MM INCLUDING GRID
FLOAT CAGE ASSEMBLY

NUMATIC NX300 LITHIUM ION BATTERY (300W/HR)

For more information visit https://numatic.net.au/products/new-numatic-products/wbv370nx-cordless-vacuum/

Prom)[j c[eﬁn/y\ﬂ Australia since 194/

1800 BUY MOP | 1800 289 667

orders@edmondson.net.au

edco.net.au


mailto:orders@edmondson.net.au
http://www.edco.net.au/
https://numatic.net.au/products/new-numatic-products/wbv370nx-cordless-vacuum/

	Slide 1: WBV370NX – Commercial Cordless Wet or Dry Vacuum
	Slide 2

