Exclusive Australian Distributors of



WBV370NX – Commercial Cordless Wet or Dry Vacuum





The Numatic WBV370NX Commercial Cordless Wet or Dry Vacuum safely and quickly cleans up spills that occur in high traffic environments where traditional corded machines may pose a trip hazard.

Powered by Numatic's advanced NX300 battery technology, the WBV370NX expands the NX300 Pro Cordless range of equipment to further improve productivity and safety levels in professional cleaning applications.

- No cable means no trip hazard
- High performance digital motor
- 40mins run time
- 2 Year Warranty on vacuum
- 3 Year Warranty on NX300 battery
- 9L wet, 15L dry capacity



Part of the Numatic NX300 battery system



Multiflo wet floor tool



Battery level indicator



Exclusive Australian Distributors of TIME



WBV370NX – Commercial Cordless Wet or Dry Vacuum

Technical Specification	ons		
Input	36V DC	Drum Capacity	15L (Dry) 9L (Wet)
Batteries	36V DC Lithium Ion	Run Time	40mins
Mean Power	400W	Charge Time	80% - 60mins 100% - 120mins
Suction (mmH ₂ 0)	1479mm	Length (mm)	480
Airflow (Motor Only)	49L/second	Width (mm)	360
Sound Pressure Level	≤78dB(A)	Height (mm)	375



Included Accessories			
Code	Description	Qty	
601008	WAND STRAIGHT ST/STEEL 32MM	2	
601052	WAND BEND ST/STEEL 32MM - NPC	1	
914765	1.9M HOSE WITH SWIVEL & CUFF 32MM (USE CODE 914411 AS REPLACEMENT HOSE)	1	
900918	300MM MULTIFLO BRUSH FLOOR TOOL - 32MM	1	
900954	300MM MULTIFLO WET FLOOR TOOL - 32MM	1	



Popular Optional Accessories		
Code	Description	
902071	300MM COMBINATION FLOOR TOOL ST/STEEL BASE - 32MM	
601141	DOUBLE TAPER HOSE/TOOL ADAPTOR	
601144	BRUSH DUSTING 65MM	
601147	NOZZLE UPHOLSTERY	
601142	32MM CREVICE TOOL	



Key Spare Parts		
Code	Description	
604016	BAG FILTER PKT (10) NVM-2BH	
914411	FLOMAX CONICAL HOSE 38MM-32MM (BOFLEX) 2M	
604165	FILTER TRITEX 305MM INCLUDING GRID	
502036	FLOAT CAGE ASSEMBLY	
913686	NUMATIC NX300 LITHIUM ION BATTERY (300W/HR)	

For more information visit https://numatic.net.au/products/new-numatic-products/wbv370nx-cordless-vacuum/

